Kursnr.:
Beginn
Dauer
Kursort

Geblihr

Termine
Datum
31.01.2025
09.05.2025
29.08.2025

28.11.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

., Uhr
0 Tag, UE

Uhrzeit

13:30 - 17:00 Uhr
13:30 - 17:00 Uhr
13:30 - 17:00 Uhr

13:30 - 17:00 Uhr

Ort

Mira-Lobe-Schule; Besprechungsraum
Mira-Lobe-Schule; Besprechungsraum
Mira-Lobe-Schule; Besprechungsraum

Mira-Lobe-Schule; Besprechungsraum
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